GLOBAL Heating Bar
Electrical-heating bars
Remarkably heating bar constructed of an aluminium profile to withstand the rigours of daily use. GLOBAL electric heating bars are
recommended for thermoforming solid surface material and thermoplastics. Each bar is equipped with a continuously adjustable
thermostat to suit the particular application and is delivered with cover over the length for energy saving and occupational safety.
PRODUCT INFORMATION
	Manufactured from thermomechanically resistant aluminium profiles
	Anodised in silver, scratch and wear resistant
	Continuously adjustable thermostat
	Temperature control via countersunk bolt prevents operating errors
	Cover for energy saving and homogeneous heat distribution included
	Preheating time 2 minutes/mm material thickness (solid surfaces)
	All sides usable
	Plug & Play
	Portable
	3m cable included
TECHNICAL DETAILS
	Heat up time 5 – 10 min.
	Max. operating temperature: 170 ºC
	Specific pressure load max. 16 kp/cm²
	Cross section 64 x 46 mm
	CEE European standard three pin plug
	220 Volt, single-phase
Code Length Electric Power
GHB-0600 60 cm 500 W
GHB-1100 110 cm 700 W
GHB-1600 160 cm 800 W
GHB-2100 210 cm 1100 W
GHB-2600 260 cm 1200 W
GHB-3100 310 cm 1450 W
GHB-3600 360 cm 1550 W
GHB-4100 410 cm 1700 W
Shipment for GLOBAL Heating Bars
Delivery time: 1 week, normally in stock.
Shipping: Ex Works Moncada (Valencia), SPAIN.
Prize: In Euros, packaging included, excluded VAT.
Warranty: 2 Years.
Price and technical characteristics reserved to change without notice.